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SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN HOUSE FOR SALE

Location Location!! - St. Vincent and the Grenadines, Bequia. Part of 
the Windward Islands, in the southern Caribbean. The country’s closest neighbours 
are Grenada, St. Lucia and Barbados.  Bequia is the largest – and the closest to St 
Vincent. This large property “Rocky Top” is located on the island of Bequia and sits 
on a south facing hillside 680 feet above sea level. It’s surrounded by 1½ acres of 
grassland with mature fruit trees and ornamental shrubs. The single story house is built in 
typical Caribbean island style with concrete walls and galvanize covered shallow pitched 
roof. There are extensive views east to Mustique and west across Admiralty Bay and the 
harbour. The total living area is 1320 sq.ft. with an additional covered terrace of 360 
sq.ft. 3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms and 1 Office/could be used as extra bedroom. Kitchen 
with Meganite counter-top, under-cupboards, high level cupboards, double sink, Laundry 
room and External Storeroom plus Workshop! Solar Heating, Electricity – 240v – 50 cps, 
Cable TV, Telephone and Broadband internet. 

Asking Price USD $850,000

Contact: Roy Davis - 416 756 1346
davis1346@rogers.com

CARIBBEAN HOUSE FOR SALE

Caribbean House in Belmont, Bequia, St. Vincent and the Grenadines. 
Property size at 22,162 sq.ft. Furnished 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom-1600 
sq. Ft. Open concept sitting and dining room good size kitchen. A/C 
and hot water available. Fantastic view of western horizon and Harbour. 
Potential for basement development. Asking price: $300,000.00 - same 
negotiable. Email: sgooding1@shaw.ca or willrow@shaw.ca

Contact 1-604 466 9953 • 1- 604 459 3753
1-784-455-7580

BUNGALOW WANTED 
on ravine lot in Georgetown.  

2000sq. ft. or more. 
Prefer walk out basement. 

No agents. Want private sale.  
647-931-8135, or email

georgetownbungalowwanted@gmail.com

1 Bedroom 
Basement apartment Georgetown

Quiet country setting 10 min to 401. 
Separate entrance , private yard with BBQ  
and parking. Newly decorated very clean  
open concept. 3 appliances, satellite TV ,  

fireplace,shared laundry and utilities
 included. Cogeco internet available. 950.00   

first/last/references and credit check. No  
smoking or pets. Suitable for one person.

 Available Sept 1st. 
Call 905-702-2657

SILVERCREEK  
TOWERS

60 PARK AVE.

Move-in Incentive!  
Beautiful 2 bdrm  
suites, UTIL INCL

Laundry rm, events,  
secured entry, 
on-site mgmt., 
CALL NOW!

1-888-709-8347 
realstar.ca

Properties Outside 
Canada

Properties Outside 
Canada

Properties Outside 
Canada

Homes/Properties 
Wanted

Homes for Sale

13 NORMANDY  B lvd.  
Georgetown. House for  
sale. Call for informa- 
t i on .  416 -871-8027 ,  
blopinto8@hotmail.com

Real Estate Misc./
Services

CANCEL YOUR TIME- 
SHARE. NO RISK pro- 
gram. STOP Mortgage &  
Maintenance Payments  
Today.  100% Money  
Back Guarantee.  Free  
Consul tat ion.  Cal l  us  
N o w.  We  c a n  H e l p !  
1-888-356-5248

Apartments for 
Rent

2 BEDROOM basement  
apartment. Separate  
entrance, Separate  
Laundry, cable, 2  

parkings. Hardwood  
floor. Less than 5min.  
to Hwy 410. Walk to  

bus, school, daycare,  
park, plaza. Hwy 10/  

Wanless. Immediately.  
No smoking/ pets.  

$950. First/ Last, Credit  
Check. 416-726-8189

Homes/Properties 
Wanted

Apartments for 
Rent

Airport/Blvd located, 1  
bedroom independent  
basemen t  apa r tmen t  
with Separate entrance.  
Rogers internet, cable,  
hydro car parking all in- 
clusive $750 per month.
Available from Sep 1st,  
Cal l  905-460-5073 or  
647-853-0445

BRIGHT 1 bedroom in- 
dependen t  basement  
apartment with Separate  
e n t r a n c e  i n  B r a m p - 
ton(Airport Road/ Castle- 
more). Internet, cable,  
hydro car parking all in- 
clusive $700 per month.
Available from Sept 1st,  
Cal l  905-460-5073 or  
647-853-0445

G E O R G E T O W N  1 - 
bedroom apartment in  
smal l ,  c lean,  qu ie t  
building, with balcony.  
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